DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
•	Compact	footprint
•	Fast	colour	print	speed
•	Ethernet	connectivity1-2
•	600x600dpi	print	resolution
•	ENERGY	STAR-qualified	power	efficiency
The AcuLaser C1700 Series only take up the space of a

3-year	on	site	ECPGRP30
Epson	AcuLaser	C1700	Series
PRODUCT MODEL ORDER CODES
• AcuLaser C1700
• AcuLaser C1750N
• AcuLaser C1750W1
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
•	Printer
•	Power	cable
•	Software	CD
•	Instruction	and	notice	sheets
•	Warranty	sheet
SUPPLIES
•	Black Toner Cartridge
	 (2.000	pages3)	 C13S050614
•	Yellow Toner Cartridge
	 (1.400	pages3)	 C13S050611
•	Magenta Toner Cartridge
	 (1.400	pages3)	 C13S050612
•	Cyan Toner Cartridge
	 (1.400	pages3)	 C13S050613
•	Initial Toner Cartridge CMYK
	 (700	Pages3)
TONER CARTRIDGE
COLLECTION PROGRAM